ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY GmbH · Fon: +49 (0)8105/778090 · E-Mail: info@lcd-module.de · Web: www.lcd-module.com
Display Solutions
2018
Page 2
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY –
Displays designed to make things easy
Preamble
The company ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY GmbH offers

measuring resistance values   in the X and Y directions.
This technology does not suffer to dirt and water.
The capacitive version (ordering codes „TC“) reco-
For industrial applications
Compatible TFT Series
from 3.5“ to 7“
TFT 3.5“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT035-32ANN
TFT 4.3“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT043-42ANN
TFT 5“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT050-84ANN
TFT 5.2“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT052-41ANN
TFT 5.7“ w./o. touchpanell EA TFT057-32ANN
TFT 7“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT070-84ANN
TFT 7“, resist.  touchpanel EA TFT070-84ATP
TFT 7“ with PCAP EA TFT070-84ATS
ZIFF connector, bottom contact EA WF050-40S
ZIFF connector, top contact EA WF050-40T
Ordering Information (Selection)
* 3.5“ ~ 7“ pin compatible
* with and w./o. touchpanel
* PCAP and resistiv
* fast design-In
* made for industrial
equipment
* tools and demo board
* tOp.-20..+70°C
TFT Displays
Ordering Code Size R e s o l u -
tion Dimensions Optional
EA TFT035-32ANN 3.5“ 320x240 76.9 x 63.9 x 3.26 Res. Touch, PCAP
EA TFT043-42ANN 4.3“ 480x272 105.5 x 67.2 x 3.0 Res. Touch, PCAP
EA TFT050-84ANN 5“ 800x480 120.7 × 75.8 ×2.8 Res. Touch, PCAP
EA TFT052-41ANN 5.2“ 480x128 140.4 x 49.9 x 3.0 PCAP
EA TFT057-32ANN 5.7“ 320x240 141.1 x 101.6 x 6.5 Res. Touch, PCAP
EA TFT070-84ANN 7“ 800x480 165.0 x 100 x 5.8 Res. Touch, PCAP
Pin Symbol Function
1 VLED- LED backlight
2 VLED+ LED backlight
3 GND Power ground

96x16 white, 29x9mm EA W096016-XALW
2x16 5.5mm text, yellow EA W162-X3LG
Ordering Information (Selection)
* Excellent Contrast
* SPI / I²C bus
* Graphic ability
* Superfast also at -40°C
(tr/tf =10μs)
* Perfect for wearables
* Micro display from 0.66“ off
* Low power
B f h i l d b illi i i h
OLED Displays (Graphic only)
Ordering code Size Resolution Dimension Connector
EA OLEDS102-6 1.59“ 102x64 39x39mm Pins
EA OLEDM128-6 2.18“ 128x64 55x44mm Pins
EA OLEDL128-7 2.9“ 128x64 68x49mm Pins
EA W064048-XALG 0.66“ 46x48 19x18mm Direct
EA W096016-XALB 0.84“ 96x16 29x9mm Direct
EA W096064-XALG 0.95“ 96x64 25x23mm Direct
EA W128128-XRLG 1.18“ round 128x128 37x41mm ZIF
EA W128128-XALG 1.5“ 128x128 34x37mm ZIF
EA W128032-XALG 2.2“ 132x32 62x24mm ZIF
EA W128064-XALG 2.42“ 128x64 61x37mm ZIF
EA W256064-XALG 3.12“ 256x64 88x28mm ZIF
EA W256064-XGLG 5.5“ 256x64 146x45mm ZIF
e c
s a

convinced of the multi-functional and easy programming
of the EA KIT-series.
Ordering Information (Selection)
* opt. Mounting Bezel /
Plastic Case
* RS-232 / RS-422 / USB
Interface
* 5V, 12V, 24V Supply
* up to 16 digital I/O’s
* Blue-White or Yellow/
Green
* Simulator Software for
Windows®
* Short Leadtime
Page 15
EA PLUG128
OLED Display with USB
and PCAP
Direct USB
From now on displays can also be operated directly on
the USB - incl. touchpanel. The connection is surprisin-
gly easy, the power sup-
ply is included automati-
cally.
The new family
EA PLUGxxx provides
the matching displays for
it. The latest version is
2.9“ with 128x64 pixels.
Built-in are various cha-
racter sets and graphic
capabilities. Thanks to di-
gital inputs and outputs,
this display can also
handle small control tasks as a stand-alone application.
SPI, I²C, RS-232
The display provides additional interfaces for communi-
cation with microcontroller applications. All are bi-direc-
tional and designed for 3.3V level.
OLED
The OLED display offers a contrast of about 2000:1.
It is extremely fast; even at low temperatures down to
-40°C, the screen appears fl uid and without delay. The
all around viewing angle is around 170°. With its 2.9“
screen diagonal, the EA PLUG128L-6TB is the fi rst
member of an entire display family. Other sizes will fol-
low with e.g. 1.6“ and 2.2“.
Sensitive Surface
The front of the display is a robust glass plate, which
enables any input. A gentle touch to the surface is suf-
fi cient, e.g. to change the screen or trigger an action.
* USB Anschluss
* keine Stromversorgung
erforderlich
* ASCII mit ÄÖÜ und ß
* Grafi kfunktionen
* berührempfi ndliche
Glasfront
* extrem weiter Blickwinkel
* digitale Ein-/Ausgänge
* mit Frontblende zum
Einkleben
Ordering Information
2.9“ OLED Graphic with
USB and touchpanel
EA PLUGL128-6GTB
With screw terminal and
IDC socket
EA PLUGL128-6GTBZ
2.9“ OLED Graphic with
USB, transmissive touch
EA PLUGL128-6GTC
With screw terminal and
IDC socket
EA PLUGL128-6GTCZ
USB cable (about 1m) EA KUSB-MINI
Screw Terminals
In the „Z“ version, the display is equiped with 12 screw
terminals for easy connection to external sensors or de-